9/8/2014

gid LastName

401 VERNON

416 MOSS

Totals:

Drawer

$4.10

$31.26

$35.36

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CF

Paid Void
Q Race
($152.80)  ($138.70)

($137.39) $0.00

($290.19) ($138.70)

#Paids/Void

10

17

Handle Net Handle

$295.60 $156.90
$168.65 $168.65
$464.25 $325.55

$0.00

$0.00

12

30



