9/8/2014

Drawer Report

CF

<u>gid</u> <u>LastName</u>	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					ORace					
401 VERNON	\$4.10	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$152.80)	(\$138.70)	10	\$295.60	\$156.90	\$0.00	18
416 MOSS	\$31.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$137.39)	\$0.00	7	\$168.65	\$168.65	\$0.00	12
Totals:	\$35.36			(\$290.19)	(\$138.70)	17	\$464.25	\$325.55		30